
Rule 4.34-CVL The {nsolvancy Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95|99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use, 

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number 

07687495 

DRAGON OPS LIMITED 

(Insert full name(s) and address(es)} 

We, C A Prescott and P D Masters both of Leonard Curtis, 2nd Floar, 30 Queen Square, Bristol, BS1 4ND the 
Liquidators of the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at: 5 March 2013 

Signed: Lr - Date: 73/18 

Signed, (fee Date §; iE: / '3 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 
any)" 

Leonard Curts 
2nd Floor 
30 Queen Square = UT 

For official use | 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

NFH/29/0516B 

14/03/2013 #8 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



* « 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DRAGON OPS Limited 

on the 5 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Dn ID LEGIT 

Signed (leg . 

Dated 05/3 fo Ia 



DRAGON OPS Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 March 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Book Debts 6,602 41 3,301 20 
Cash in Hand 2,685 97 2,685 97 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,987 17 

Signature Eek i Date os/o3 bs / 3 



‘6 BomsueGury 

*Y SNUSASY 
- SWwO}SND 
